
 

 

LAB SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2024 – 2025 

Fall Term 
Tuesday, September 3  School Opens at 8:35am: full day (daycare opens at 7:45am) 
   
Monday, October 14  Thanksgiving Holiday: school closed; daycare closed 
 
Friday, November 8  Parent Teacher Interview Day: school closed  

(daycare open 7:45am to 6:00pm) 
 
Monday, November 11  Mid-Term Holiday: school closed  

(daycare open 7:45am to 6:00pm) 
      

Friday, December 20  Last Day of Term: half day (school closes at 12:00pm) 
(daycare open until 6:00pm) 

 
Monday, December 23  Holidays begin: school closed; daycare closed 

to Friday, January 3 (inclusive) 
 

Winter Term 
Monday, January 6  School Opens at 8:35am (daycare opens 7:45am) 
 
Friday, February 14  Mid-Term Holiday: school closed 

(daycare open 7:45am to 6:00pm) 
 

Monday, February 17  Family Day: school closed; daycare closed 
 
Monday, March 10  March Break: school closed 
to Friday, March 21 (inclusive) (Daycare Open for March Break Camp - March 17-21 only) 
 

Spring Term 
Monday, March 24  School Opens at 8:35am (daycare opens at 7:45am) 
 
Thursday, April 17  Parent Teacher Interview Day: school closed  

 (daycare open 7:45am to 6:00pm) 
 

Friday, April 18   Good Friday: school closed; daycare closed  
 
Monday, April 21  Easter Monday: school closed; daycare closed 
 
Monday, May 19  Victoria Day: school closed; daycare closed 
 
Friday, June 13   Last Day of School: half day (school closes at 12:00pm) 

    (daycare open until 6:00pm) 


